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THUNDER BAY CATHOLIC
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
2025-2026 School Year Calendar
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I:l First & Last Day of School

Wednesday September 3, 2025
Friday June 26, 2026

|:| Professional Activity Days

Tuesday September 2, 2025
Friday September 26, 2025
Friday November 14, 2025
Friday January 30, 2026
Friday February 27, 2026
Friday May 1, 2026

Friday June 12, 2026

I:l Holidays

Labour Day: September 1, 2025

Thanksgiving Day: October 13, 2025

Christmas Break: December 22 - January 2, 2026
Family Day: February 16, 2026

Spring Break: March 16 - March 20, 2026

Good Friday: April 3,2026

Easter Monday: April 6, 2026

Victoria Day: May 18, 2026

Thunder Bay Catholic
District School Board
807-625-1555
http:/www.tbcschools.ca

Follow us! #tbcdsb ﬁ

"Leading the way with justice,
mercy, and humility”




